
Time Class  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg  OPEN? No

10:00 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Ruby Pinchen 177322 Willow Canallo Blanco 175979 1

10:02 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Linda Porter 45184 Jack van het molenhof z 374936 2

10:04 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 Open 3

10:06 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Megan Bailey 140239 Drumee Centre Page 436822 4

10:08 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Lindsey craggs 171063 Lydia van opstee 437119 5

10:10 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Janette weegram 169086 Drag queen dhz 437158 6

10:12 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Holly oneill 173934 PjwDakota 395403 Open 7

10:14 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Ellie Wilkinson 161129 Strathaird 421374 8

10:16 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round chloe fairley 95681 behey boy 433417 9

10:18 1 85cm Nat Am/Open First Round Sarah Cumberland 139894 AVALON MILL 10

10:20 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:40 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Janette weegram 169086 Drag queen dhz 437158 6

10:42 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Holly oneill 173934 PjwDakota 395403 7

10:44 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q chloe fairley 95681 behey boy 433417 9

10:46 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 11

10:48 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Chanelle Soakell 164180 Valisera 428242 12

10:50 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sharon Porter 57833 Miss coloured cruise 415689 13

10:52 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Tilli Dixon 171760 Captain Jack 2 436730 14

10:54 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jessica Moules 164328 Evita CSG 394935 15

10:56 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Dee Ormston 163126 Lady Bastille IV 429613 16

10:58 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jade Hutchinson 139729 Lurgan Du Carel 370088 17

11:00 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jane Burton 95553 Palbar M 428781 18

11:02 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 19

11:04 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Lesley Mitton 150535 Seabanks Dark Silver 437544 20

11:06 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Madison Liddle 162121 Firefly IX 432691 21

11:08 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Michael Cairns 15707 Lynwood Allegra Van D'Olymp 421864 22

11:10 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 23

11:12 2 85cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q JUMP OFF JUMP OFF JUMP OFF

11:40 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:50 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Ellie Wilkinson 161129 Strathaird 421374 8

11:52 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Jade Hutchinson 139729 Lurgan Du Carel 370088 17

11:54 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 19



11:56 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Michael Cairns 15707 Lynwood Allegra Van D'Olymp 421864 Open 22

11:58 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 24

12:00 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Amelia Brennan Vaccaro Â¹45669 head four heights 415213 25

12:02 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Dannie gray 168278 Sangchauds kannan star 437281 26

12:04 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Lauren Sisson 96361 Lady Lasino 417260 27

12:06 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Amie Walters 161519 Randale Quickstep 440186 28

12:08 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Nicola Roe 69037 Starlux 371156 29

12:10 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Sarah Russell 70346 Indolando Van De Kapel 440109 30

12:12 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Camilla Beese 127613 Luca 58 407236 31

12:14 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Evie McCoid 172051 Baltimore Queen 399395 Open 32

12:16 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Holly Bearsley 98217 touchdown blilly 371188 33

12:18 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Olivia Grant 168114 Garthfach Quinarko 437562 34

12:20 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Sharon Lupton 26531 Double o Zero 419798 35

12:22 3 95cm Nat Am/Open First Round Victoria Baker 50479 Circus Maximus 432261 36

12:24 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:45 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 3

12:47 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Megan Bailey 140239 Extase B 423174 74

12:49 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Lindsey craggs 171063 Lydia van opstee 437119 5

12:51 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sarah Cumberland 139894 Avalon Mill 380555 10

12:53 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Dee Ormston 163126 Lady Bastille IV 429613 16

12:55 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jane Burton 95553 Palbar M 428781 18

12:57 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Lesley Mitton 150535 Seabanks Dark Silver 437544 20

12:59 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Madison Liddle 162121 Firefly IX 432691 21

13:01 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 23

13:03 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Nicola Roe 69037 Starlux 371156 29

13:05 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Evie McCoid 172051 Baltimore Queen 399395 32

13:07 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Holly Bearsley 98217 touchdown blilly 371188 33

13:09 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Steph Mills 93698 Maxwellâ€™s Keltic Lady 421451 37

13:11 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q zoe laver 48699 baillinabrough paddy 429401 38

13:13 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 39

13:15 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Rebecca Campbell 171907 Felipe de Reve 433262 40

13:17 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Devon dutton 147975 Tgf lyla 417126 41

13:19 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Anna fern robinson 134867 NORDICA 415179 42



13:21 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Paddy muir 112683 Crimson sky 433234 43

13:23 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Amy Edmondson 169840 Hawai Z 391821 44

13:25 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 395083 45

13:27 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Emma owen 161845 Lakita 1 439575 46

13:29 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q elle gair 161489 micklow primitive lightyear 421802 47

13:31 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Amy Edmondson 169840 Sampras 410944 48

13:33 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sharon Lupton 26531 Zandani 363344 49

13:35 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Nicola Roe 69037 Electric Dreams V 431839 50

13:40 4 95cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q JUMP OFF JUMP OFF JUMP OFF

14:15 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:17 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round Sarah Cumberland 139894 Avalon Mill 380555 10

14:19 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round Camilla Beese 127613 Luca 58 407236 31

14:21 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round Olivia Grant 168114 Garthfach Quinarko 437562 34

14:23 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-kozen 395083 45

14:25 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round elle gair 161589 micklow primitive lightyear 421802 47

14:27 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 51

14:29 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round VIC GIBSON 101112 HK UP & COMING 426771 52

14:31 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round John Dawson 154559 I break hearts 154559 53

14:33 5 105cm Nat Am/Open First Round Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 Open 54

14:35 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sadie Abel 126705 Valero Z 400988 55

15:02 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Paddy muir 112683 Crimson sky 433234 43

15:04 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Emma Owen 161845 Lakita 1 439575 46

15:06 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Nicola Roe 69037 Electric Dreams V 431839 50

15:08 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Amy fife 99919 Springfield 349609 56

15:10 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Amie Walters 161519 My Mister Bentley 434796 57

15:12 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jessica walker 142844 cougar maid 420886 58

15:14 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers II 395735 59

15:16 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Isabella Armstrong 155479 Horbelina T 434213 60

15:18 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Claudia Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 433148 61

15:20 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 62

15:22 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Kieran Thurkettle 157515 Quo Simo 398227 63

15:24 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025 64



15:26 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Poppy Bartle 174385 U Zermie 56 355499 65

15:28 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598 66

15:30 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 438779 67

15:35 6 105cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q JUMP OFF JUMP OFF JUMP OFF

16:00 7 110cm Nat Am/Open First Round COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:02 7 110cm Nat Am/Open First Round Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339 68

16:04 7 110cm Nat Am/Open First Round Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 438779 67

16:06 7 110cm Nat Am/Open First Round Amie Walters 161519 My Mister Bentley 434796 57

16:08 7 110cm Nat Am/Open First Round VIC GIBSON 101112 HK UP AND COMING 426771 52

16:10 7 110cm Nat Am/Open First Round John Dawson 154559 I Break Hearts 154559 53

16:12 7 110cm Nat Am/Open First Round Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 Open 54

16:14 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:30 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sarah Russell 70346 Annie VII 367251 73

16:32 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Sadie Abel 126705 Valero Z 400988 55

16:34 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jessica Walker 142844 cougar maid 420886 58

16:36 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers II 395735 59

16:38 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Isabella Armstrong 155479 Horbelina T 434213 60

16:40 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Claudia Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 433148 61

16:42 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 62

16:44 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Kieran Thurkettle 157515 Quo Simo 398227 63

16:46 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025 64

16:48 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Poppy Bartle 174385 U Zermie 56 355499 65

16:50 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598 66

16:52 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Laura Smith 124808 Coolrock Musketeer 414650 69

16:54 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 70

16:56 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 Forever Liefhebber 421050 71

16:58 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q Campbell Thompson 62124 Haughton Archie 419348 72

17:00 8 110cm Nat Am 2nd Round Q JUMP OFF JUMP OFF JUMP OFF


